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R E V I T A L I Z I N G  D O W N T O W N
Main Street Paragould’s vision is to revitalize and promote the historic, cultural, social, visual, and

economic significance of Downtown Paragould; to educate our community about the benefits of a

revitalized Downtown; and to involve our community in the revitalization process.

31+ Events Downtown

Singo Bingo

Girls’ Night Out

Downtown After Hours

Street Splash Downtown

Plates on Pruett

Downtown Trick-or-Treat

Christmas Parade

Cocoa Crawl

Public Improvements

Properties Sold

Public Investment

Private Investment

$55,296

$623,000

$7,500,821

$1,915,035
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